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State Last Name First Name Agency Name Work # Fax # eMail address
AK Harrison Gloria AK Div. of Homeland Security & Emergency Mgmt (907) 428-7021 (907) 428-7009 gloria.harrison@alaska.gov
AK Edwards Eva DHS/EM (907) 428-7065 (907) 428-7009 eva.edwards@alaska.gov
AL Smith Jason Alabama EMA (205) 280-2232  training@ema.alabama.gov; jason.smith@ema.alabama.gov
AL Bice Lisa (205) 280-2266 (205) 280-2444 lisa.bice@ema.alabama.gov
AR Foreman Chris ADEM (501) 583-6752  chris.foreman@adem.arkansas.gov
AS Savusa-Savini Esther STO (684) 699-0411 (684) 699-6414 e.savusa@asdhs.as.gov
AS Ulufale Faletoa f.ulufale@asdhs.as.gov
AZ Campa Robert AZ DEM (602) 464-6210 (602) 464-6206 robert.campa@azdema.gov
CA Rogers Kelly* Cal OES/CSTI (916)-826-8117 n/a Training@caloes.ca.gov

CA Stocks Tracy Cal OES/CSTI (916)-584-1983 n/a training@caloes.ca.gov

CA Leisher Kevin Cal OES/CSTI (916)-845-8557 n/a training@caloes.ca.gov

CA Cabassa Alex Cal OES/CSTI n/a training@caloes.ca.gov
Currie Melanie Cal OES/CSTI (916)-845-8745 n/a training@caloes.ca.gov 

CO Bailey* Lynn (720) 852-6600 (720) 852-6768 lynn.bailey@state.co.us
CO cdps_dhsem_training@state.co.us
CT Christ* Robert CT Office of Emergency Mgmt (860) 685-8201 (860) 685-8903 robert.christ@ct.gov
DC Stewart Jon  (703) 859-6188  Jonathan.Stewart@DC.gov
DE Nesbella Thomas DE Emergency Mgmt Agency (302) 659-2353 (302) 659-6876 thomas.nesbella@state.de.us
FL McWhorther* Linda FL DEM (850) 413-0261 linda.mcwhorter@em.myflorida.com
FL Dowling Mindy (850) 410-1268 mindy.dowling@em.myflorida.com
GA Westbrook* Ed GA-PCEM (404) 624-2265 (478) 993-4260 ed.westbrook@gema.ga.gov
GA Harmon Charlene GEMA Training Office (404) 624-2263 (478) 993-4260 charlene.harmon@gema.ga.gov
GU Leon Guerrero* Patrick GHS / Office of Civil Defense (671) 475-9600 (671) 477-3727 pat.leonguerrero@ghs.guam.gov
HI Cook* Dolores (Dee) (808) 733-4205 (808) 733-4287 dolores.m.cook@hawaii.gov
HI Walter Jennifer (808) 733-4300 x 521 (808) 733-4287 jennifer.m.walter@hawaii.gov
IA Warren Steve (515) 725-3204 (515) 323-4319 steve.warren@iowa.gov
ID Rice* Coleen ID Bureau of Homeland Security (208) 422-3095 (208) 422-3044 crice@bhs.idaho.gov
ID Lahti Natalie (204) 422-3417 (208) 422-3044 nlahti@bhs.idaho.gov
IL Buck Nancy IL EMA (217) 557-4791 (217) 557-1978 nancy.m.buck@illinois.gov
IN Goodpaster Rusty IN DHS (317) 756-1501 (317) 234-0736 rgoodpaster@dhs.in.gov
IN Clarke Denise IN DHS (317) 234-4286 (317) 234-0736  
IN Wood Brandon (317) 232-2447 (317) 233-0497  
KS Willis Mark KS DEM (785)646-2404 (785) 274-1914 Mark.c.willis9.nfg@mail.mil
KS Herrera Schultes Isabel (785) 274-1412 (785) 274-1914 Maria.I.herrera13.nfg@mail.mil
KY Bowling Junnadel KY Emergency Mgmt. (502) 564-2081 (502) 564-7764 junnadel.bowling@ky.gov
LA Zaruba Michael (225) 925-7699 (225) 925-7512 michael.zaruba@la.gov
MA Tedesco Jeff MA EMA (508) 820-1446 (508) 820-2030 jeff.tedesco@state.ma.us
MA Fiola Maggie (508) 820-2028 (508) 820-2030 maggie.fiola@state.ma.us 
MD Broaddus* John Jr. MD EMA (410) 517-3609 (410) 517-3610 john.broaddus@maryland.gov
MD Bond Lauren   lauren.bond@maryland.gov
ME Farnham Jesse ME EMA (207) 624-4460  Jesse.Farnham@maine.gov
MI EM&HSD emhstc@michgian.gov 
MI Vashaw* Cecil (269) 397-0617 VashawC@michigan.gov 
MI Sosinski Michele (517) 284-3819 (517) 284-3822 sosinskim1@michigan.gov
MN Lindberg Jennifer 651-201-7095 jennifer.lindberg@state.mn.us
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MN Johnson Randy randy.johnson@state.mn.us
MN Klomp Machelle (Micki) machelle.klomp@state.mn.us
MO Nienhuis Michelle MO EMA (573) 526-9154 (573) 526-9262 Michelle.nienhuis@sema.dps.mo.gov
MP Ada Naomi CNMI (670) 322-8005 (670) 664-2218 naomi.ada@cnmihsem.gov.mp
MS Fosselman Laura (601) 665-2216 (601) 346-1521 lfosselman@dps.ms.gov
MT Bourquin Michael (406) 324-4772 (406) 558-2048 Michael.bourquin@mt.gov
NC Tuck Michelle (919) 825-2264 (919) 825-2684 michelle.tuck@ncdps.gov
ND Vossler* Brenda ND Division of Emergency Mgmt. (701) 328-8106 (701) 328-8181 blvossler@nd.gov
NE Reisen* Dave (402) 471-7177 (402) 471-7433 dave.reisen@nebraska.gov
NE Robinson Debra NEMA (402) 471-7408 debra.robinson@nebraska.gov
NH Beaudoin Joann NH DOS (603) 223-3638 joann.beaudoin@dos.nh.gov
NH Christensen Robert NH DOS (603) 223-3636 (603) 223-3609 robert.christensen@dos.nh.gov
NJ Urbanski* Michael (609) 588-2128 (609) 631-4926 murbanski@njohsp.gov
NJ Heaney Kevin NJOHS (609) 631-4531  kheaney@njohsp.gov 

NM Schreier Felecia NM DHS & EM (505) 476-9633 (505) 476-9650 felecia.schreier@state.nm.us
NM Macdonald Jerome (505) 476-0871 (505) 476-9650 jeromep.macdonald@state.nm.us
NV Loff* Darlene (775) 687-0374 (775) 687-0330 dloff@dps.state.nv.us
NY French* Richard (518) 292-2357 (518) 322-4987 rfrench@dhses.ny.gov
NY Zobel Cynthia (518) 292-2353 (518) 530-2263 cynthia.zobel@dhses.ny.gov
NY NY OHS (518) 292-2351 (518) 322-4987 oem.training@dhses.ny.gov
OH Jones* Lisa (614) 799-3824 (614) 799-3652 ljones@dps.state.oh.us
OK Driscoll* Curtis OK DEM (405) 425-7512 (405) 425-7295 curtis.driscoll@okohs.ok.gov
OK Keeler April OKOHS (405) 425-7285 (405) 425-7295 april.keeler@okohs.ok.gov

OR Layng Karen Oregon Emergency Management (503) 378-3231 (503) 373-7833 karen.layng@state.or.us
OR Andron* Sonya Oregon Emergency Management (503) 378-4025 (503) 588-1378 sonya.andron@state.or.us
PA Hoffen Cole PA EMA (717) 651-2724 (717) 346-3105 choffen@pa.gov
PA Harp Sean PA EMA  (717) 651-2152 sharp@pa.gov
PA ra-emtrainingpa@pa.gov
PR Jimenez-Proenza Roxanna PR EMA (787) 763-3424 (787) 763-3447 rjimenez@oasp.pr.gov
RI Russo* Michelle RI EMA (401) 462-7122 (401) 944-1891 Michelle.Russo@ema.ri.gov
SC Hentschel* Greg (803) 896-7091 (803) 896-7057 ghentschel@sled.sc.gov
SC Hunton Richard Jr. (803) 896-4698 (803) 896-7588 rhunton@sled.sc.gov
SD Hight* Dustin* SD EM (605) 773-3231 (605) 773-3580 Dustin.Hight@state.sd.us
SD Leidholt Cari SD EM (605) 773-3231 (605) 773-3580 carfi.leidholt@state.sd.us
TN Nock Dave (615) 741-2940 (615) 741-4173 david.nock@tn.gov
TN Bibee Karen (615) 741-2971 (615) 741-4173 karen.bibee@tn.gov
TX Sutherland* Scott (512) 424-7197 (512) 424-5647 scott.sutherland@dps.texas.gov
TX Williams Regena SAA TPOC (512) 424-2093 (512) 424-5647 rejena.williams@dps.texas.gov
UT Deyo* Art (801) 256-2478 (801) 256-2495 adeyo@utah.gov
UT Francis Wade (801) 834-1271 (801) 256-2495 wfrancis@utah.gov
VA Scott* Joe* VA DEM Joe.Scott@vdem.virginia.gov
VA Daniel Shannon VA DEM (804) 897-9984 (804) 897-6556 shannon.daniel@vdem.virginia.gov
VI Patton Todd

 
VI Law Enforcement Planning Commission (340) 715-6803 (340) 774-1491 todd.patton@vitema.vi.gov

VI Mason Irvin
 

VI Law Enforcement Planning Commission (340) 227-7686 (340) 774-1491 irvin.mason@vitema.vi.gov
VT Marquette* Brittany VT EMA Dept. of Public Safety (802) 241-5414 (802) 241-5615 Brittany.Marquette@vermont.gov
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VT DPS.EMHSTraining@vermont.gov
WA Cedeno Jim (253) 512-7056 (253) 512-7206 Jim.Cedeno@mil.wa.gov
WA EMD.training@mil.wa.gov
WI Wieczorek Gary WI Office of Justice Assistance (608) 242-3213 (608) 242-3249 gary.wieczorek@wisconsin.gov
WV Fernley* Gregory WV Office of Emergency Services (304) 558-5380 (304) 558-6221 gregory.c.fernley@wv.gov
WY Austin Renee WY OHS (307) 777-4908 (307) 635-6017 renee.austin1@wyo.gov
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